	      
должность
	часы работы

	
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница

	Председатель комиссии,
врач-профпатолог:
Васильева М.А.
	 
1430-1630
	 
1430-1630
	 
1430-1630
	 
1430- 1630
	 
1430- 1630

	Врач-терапевт:
Васильева М.А. 
	 
1430-1630
	 
1430-1630
	 
1430-1630
	 
1430- 1630
	 
1430- 1630

	Врач-офтальмолог:
Лалетина Т.В.
	 
1500-1530
	 
1500-1530
	 
1500-1530
	 
1500-1530
	 
1500-1530

	Врач-отоларинголог:
Копылевич Е.А.
 
	 
1430-1500
	 
1430-1500
	 
1430-1500
	 
1430-1500
	 
1430-1500

	Врач-невролог:
Козлова Ю.В.
 
	 
1030-1100
	 
1430-1500
	 
1030-1100
	 
1430-1500
	 
1430-1500

	Врач-хирург:
Исмаилов О.М.
	 
1500-1530
	 
1230-1300
	 
1500-1530
	 
1230-1300
	 
1500-1530
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